Blayer Name
Division 1
Gary Loader

Paul Reay
Edmund Weods
Graeme Anderson
Neil Powell

James Mullarkey
Jon Carter

David Craggs
Malcolm Berry
Jean-Marc Dupouy
David Moralee
David Orridge
David Young
David McKenry
Paul Renwick
Craig Nevins

Scott Walters

Owen Liddle

HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 JP Burns (Rd. 1) on 31/05/2025

Handicap  Hole

ROUND 2 - No TWO's

Club Vouchers

1st Place Darren Burns 64+75 =139 £25.00
2nd Place John Conway 70+71 = 141 £17.50
3rd Place Neil Baldridge 70+73 = 143 £12.50
Best Gross Paul Renwick 76+78 = 154 £20.00

17

12

15

11

1

11

13

11

17

14

2 @ 15th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 6th
2@ 3rd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2 @ 3rd

2 @ 3rd

£7 per Two

2 @ 15th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 3rd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th

2 @ 6th

R1 Sweep
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

R2 Sweep
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Darren Burns 64
Andrew Campbell 67
David McKenry 68
William Walker 69
John Carter - 70 Back 9

Chris Brown 71 - Back 9
John Conway 71

Steve Pratt 72

Neil Baldridge 73 - Back 9
Paul Renwick 73

M M b M b

44.00
28.00
19.00
11.00

8.00

14.00
8.00
6.00
3.00
2.00



