HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis

2025 JP Burns (Rd. 1) on 31/05/2025

Player Name	Handicap	Hole
Division 1		
Gary Loader	9	2 @ 15th
Paul Reay	7	2 @ 3rd
Edmund Woods	17	2 @ 3rd
Graeme Anderson	12	2 @ 3rd
Neil Powell	15	2 @ 6th £7 per Two
James Mullarkey	8	2 @ 3rd
Jon Carter	7	2 @ 6th
David Craggs	11	2 @ 6th
Malcolm Berry	11	2 @ 3rd
Jean-Marc Dupouy	11	2 @ 3rd
David Moralee	1	2 @ 3rd
David Orridge	13	2 @ 3rd
David Young	11	2 @ 15th, 2 @ 18th
David McKenry	17	2 @ 3rd
Paul Renwick	5	2 @ 6th
Craig Nevins	14	2 @ 15th
Scott Walters	7	2 @ 15th
Owen Liddle	7	2 @ 6th

ROUND 2 - No TWO's

Club Vouchers			R1 Sweep		
1st Place	Darren Burns 64+75 = 139	£25.00	1st Place	Darren Burns 64	£ 44.00
2nd Place	John Conway 70+71 = 141	£17.50	2nd Place	Andrew Campbell 67	£ 28.00
3rd Place	Neil Baldridge 70+73 = 143	£12.50	3rd Place	David McKenry 68	£ 19.00
Best Gross	Paul Renwick 76+78 = 154	£20.00	4th Place	William Walker 69	£ 11.00
			5th Place	John Carter - 70 Back 9	£ 8.00
			R2 Sweep		
			1st Place	Chris Brown 71 - Back 9	£ 14.00
			2nd Place	John Conway 71	£ 8.00
			3rd Place	Steve Pratt 72	£ 6.00
			4th Place	Neil Baldridge 73 - Back 9	£ 3.00
			5th Place	Paul Renwick 73	£ 2.00